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11 April GRAND PRIX 2021
Beograd, 10. - 11.4.2021

Event 19 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
11.04.2021 Results Prelim
Evropsko prvensto  : 22.52  /  Tokyo A-norma : 22.01  /  Tokyo B-norma : 22.67  /  COMEN CUP Muski 15 - 16: 24.45  /
Evropsko Juniorsko muski 15 - 18: 23.48

Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

A Apsolutna

1. VELICKOVSKI, Ivan 02 PK Obilic 24.13 650 A
2. STJEPANOVIC, Velimir 93 Partizan 24.16 648 A
3. KISIC, Aleksa 02 11. April 24.47 623 A
4. RADULOVIC, Bosko 96 ORKA 24.59 614 A
5. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 24.64 611 A
6. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. April 24.89 592 A
7. SCHAAF, Sebastian 01 11. April 25.16 574 A
8. POPOVIC, Filip 04 Barakuda 25.22 569 A
9. SPAIC, Nikola 02 Vracar 25.25 567 B

10. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 PK Obilic 25.55 548 B
11. GENCEL, Andor 04 Spartak 25.58 546 B
12. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 25.83 530 B

SARKOVIC, Mitar 05 Radnicki 1969 25.83 530 B
14. FUMIC, Ognjen 04 Plavi Talas 25.85 529 B

BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Poseidon 25.85 529 B
16. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. April 25.86 528 B
17. RELJIN, Vanja 05 NOVI SAD 25.89 526 R
18. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 25.90 526 R
19. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 SWC Orion 25.99 520

MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 Vip Rabotnicki-Skopje 25.99 520
21. ANDRIC, Vasilije 03 Jadran 26.11 513
22. STEFANOVIC, Simon 05 Valis 26.21 507
23. BOSKOVIC, Lazar 03 Novi Beograd 011 26.25 505

MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Vracar 26.25 505
25. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Dubocica 26.27 504
26. PETROVIC, Nikola 04 NOVI SAD 26.30 502
27. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 Vracar 26.46 493
28. ATANASOVSKI, Petar 05 PK Skopje 26.53 489
29. MASIC, Aleksa 04 11. April 26.61 485
30. PETAR, Mitic 07 Naisus 26.71 479
31. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 26.72 479
32. ILIC, Mihailo 03 Partizan 26.83 473
33. SAVIC, Mihajlo 06 Crvena Zvezda 26.84 472
34. PRANJIC, Luka 04 Zrinjski, MO 27.01 463
35. STOJANOVIC, Mateja 04 11. April 27.07 460
36. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. April 27.08 460
37. RADOJEVIC, Strahinja 99 PK Obilic 27.27 450
38. PUSICA, Nikola 07 Radnicki 1969 27.47 441
39. JOIC, Pavle 07 Leskovac 27.71 429
40. GRGIC, Nebojsa 06 NOVI SAD 27.86 422
41. DAMNJANOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 27.88 421

PETROVIC, Filip 04 Radnicki 1969 27.88 421
43. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 28.00 416
44. MILCIC, Stefan 05 Partizan 28.23 406
45. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 28.25 405
46. SAJENKOVIC, Kosta 07 NOVI SAD 28.33 402
47. RADOVANOVIC, Sava 06 PK Obilic 28.75 384
48. BARBARIC, Luka 07 Zrinjski, MO 28.82 381
49. VUKSANOVIC, Andrej 05 11. April 28.83 381
50. ALPEZA, Kristian 06 Zrinjski, MO 28.92 377
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2021
Beograd, 10. - 11.4.2021

Event 19, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, A Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts

51. VUJINOVIC, Petar 07 NOVI SAD 29.06 372
52. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 PK Obilic 29.14 369
53. TADIC, Djordje 08 Olymp, BL 29.15 369
54. SPREMO, Vuk 04 11. April 29.16 368
55. VLAHO, Lovro 04 Zrinjski, MO 29.45 357
56. HANNULA, Lukas 06 Vracar 29.51 355
57. ARTIKO, Aleksa 04 11. April 29.70 348
58. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 29.81 345
59. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 30.29 328
60. OBRADOVIC, Uros 08 22. April, BL 30.41 325
61. STOJANOVIC, Luka 08 Leskovac 30.43 324
62. SAVIC, Nikola 08 Leskovac 30.76 314
63. PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 30.99 307
64. GALUN, David 06 11. April 31.41 295
65. SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 Crvena Zvezda 31.48 293
66. MIRKOVIC, Filip 07 Plavi Talas 31.55 291
67. SIMIC, Andrej 06 PK Obilic 31.58 290
68. STEVANOVIC, Andrej 05 11. April 31.61 289
69. ZELJIC, Ognjen 05 Barakuda 31.73 286
70. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 31.87 282
71. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 11. April 31.95 280
72. SPREMO, Jan 08 11. April 32.19 274
73. ZECEVIC, Boris 06 11. April 32.25 272
74. ALIJEVIC, David 08 Bonatti 32.64 262
75. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 PK Obilic 32.67 262
76. LJUBICIC, Boris 07 Mornar 33.05 253
77. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 33.19 250
78. KACANSKI, Petar 08 Mornar 33.29 247
79. PAVELSEK, Uros 06 Plavi Talas 33.77 237
80. RAILIC, Boris 08 BPK 34.31 226
81. MALESEVIC, Mhajlo 06 11. April 34.48 223
82. MILLUTINOVIC, Vukasin 07 Crvena Zvezda 35.21 209
83. GAJIC, Filip 04 11. April 36.76 184
84. TRBOLJEVAC, Luka 08 Barakuda 37.57 172
85. BODLOVIC, Nikon 08 NOVI SAD 37.68 170
86. VUJOVIC, Matan 08 11. April 38.57 159

DSQ STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 07 PK Skopje 27.44
DSQ DJORDJEVIC, Andrej 09 11. April 37.32

B Kategorija 2003. do 2006.

1. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 24.64 611 A
2. POPOVIC, Filip 04 Barakuda 25.22 569 A
3. GENCEL, Andor 04 Spartak 25.58 546 B
4. SARKOVIC, Mitar 05 Radnicki 1969 25.83 530 B
5. FUMIC, Ognjen 04 Plavi Talas 25.85 529 B

BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Poseidon 25.85 529 B
7. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. April 25.86 528 B
8. RELJIN, Vanja 05 NOVI SAD 25.89 526 R
9. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 25.90 526 R

10. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 SWC Orion 25.99 520
MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 Vip Rabotnicki-Skopje 25.99 520

12. ANDRIC, Vasilije 03 Jadran 26.11 513
13. STEFANOVIC, Simon 05 Valis 26.21 507
14. BOSKOVIC, Lazar 03 Novi Beograd 011 26.25 505

MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Vracar 26.25 505



Splash Meet Manager, 11.68861 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 11.04.2021 19:37 - Page 3

11 April GRAND PRIX 2021
Beograd, 10. - 11.4.2021

Event 19, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, B Kategorija 2003. do 2006.

Rank YB Time Pts

16. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Dubocica 26.27 504
17. PETROVIC, Nikola 04 NOVI SAD 26.30 502
18. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 Vracar 26.46 493
19. ATANASOVSKI, Petar 05 PK Skopje 26.53 489
20. MASIC, Aleksa 04 11. April 26.61 485
21. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 26.72 479
22. ILIC, Mihailo 03 Partizan 26.83 473
23. SAVIC, Mihajlo 06 Crvena Zvezda 26.84 472
24. PRANJIC, Luka 04 Zrinjski, MO 27.01 463
25. STOJANOVIC, Mateja 04 11. April 27.07 460
26. GRGIC, Nebojsa 06 NOVI SAD 27.86 422
27. DAMNJANOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 27.88 421

PETROVIC, Filip 04 Radnicki 1969 27.88 421
29. MILCIC, Stefan 05 Partizan 28.23 406
30. RADOVANOVIC, Sava 06 PK Obilic 28.75 384
31. VUKSANOVIC, Andrej 05 11. April 28.83 381
32. ALPEZA, Kristian 06 Zrinjski, MO 28.92 377
33. SPREMO, Vuk 04 11. April 29.16 368
34. VLAHO, Lovro 04 Zrinjski, MO 29.45 357
35. HANNULA, Lukas 06 Vracar 29.51 355
36. ARTIKO, Aleksa 04 11. April 29.70 348
37. GALUN, David 06 11. April 31.41 295
38. SIMIC, Andrej 06 PK Obilic 31.58 290
39. STEVANOVIC, Andrej 05 11. April 31.61 289
40. ZELJIC, Ognjen 05 Barakuda 31.73 286
41. ZECEVIC, Boris 06 11. April 32.25 272
42. PAVELSEK, Uros 06 Plavi Talas 33.77 237
43. MALESEVIC, Mhajlo 06 11. April 34.48 223
44. GAJIC, Filip 04 11. April 36.76 184

C Kategorija 2007. do 2008.

1. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 PK Obilic 25.55 548 B
2. PETAR, Mitic 07 Naisus 26.71 479
3. PUSICA, Nikola 07 Radnicki 1969 27.47 441
4. JOIC, Pavle 07 Leskovac 27.71 429
5. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 28.00 416
6. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 28.25 405
7. SAJENKOVIC, Kosta 07 NOVI SAD 28.33 402
8. BARBARIC, Luka 07 Zrinjski, MO 28.82 381
9. VUJINOVIC, Petar 07 NOVI SAD 29.06 372

10. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 PK Obilic 29.14 369
11. TADIC, Djordje 08 Olymp, BL 29.15 369
12. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 29.81 345
13. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 30.29 328
14. OBRADOVIC, Uros 08 22. April, BL 30.41 325
15. STOJANOVIC, Luka 08 Leskovac 30.43 324
16. SAVIC, Nikola 08 Leskovac 30.76 314
17. PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 30.99 307
18. SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 Crvena Zvezda 31.48 293
19. MIRKOVIC, Filip 07 Plavi Talas 31.55 291
20. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 31.87 282
21. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 11. April 31.95 280
22. SPREMO, Jan 08 11. April 32.19 274
23. ALIJEVIC, David 08 Bonatti 32.64 262
24. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 PK Obilic 32.67 262
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2021
Beograd, 10. - 11.4.2021

Event 19, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, C Kategorija 2007. do 2008.

Rank YB Time Pts

25. LJUBICIC, Boris 07 Mornar 33.05 253
26. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 33.19 250
27. KACANSKI, Petar 08 Mornar 33.29 247
28. RAILIC, Boris 08 BPK 34.31 226
29. MILLUTINOVIC, Vukasin 07 Crvena Zvezda 35.21 209
30. TRBOLJEVAC, Luka 08 Barakuda 37.57 172
31. BODLOVIC, Nikon 08 NOVI SAD 37.68 170
32. VUJOVIC, Matan 08 11. April 38.57 159

DSQ STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 07 PK Skopje 27.44


